CZP Series
No. 4, Jifeng Road, Wufeng District, Taichung City, Taiwan. TEL:+86-852-51245795 www.cda-cap.com E-MAIL: zfw@cda-cap.tw
Specifications are subject to change without notice.Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product,
please be sure to contact our sales offices or agents immediately.
Spec. Date:2025-10-15
智烽维
FEATURES
● High Pulse Power Capability

Leakage
Current
(72hrs/mA)
Power
Density
(W/Kg)
Maximum
Energy
(W.h)
Energy
Density
(Wh/kg)W D L ESRAC
(1kHz/mΩ)
ESRDC
(mΩ)
CZP-7R5L334R-TW 7.5 0.33 -10%～+30% 24 8 14 450 900 0.38 0.99 0.006 2419 0.0026 0.9
CZP-7R5L604R-TW 7.5 0.6 -10%～+30% 24 8 18 225 450 0.45 1.77 0.009 3947 0.0047 1.4
CZP-7R5L105R-TW 7.5 1 -10%～+30% 24 8 22 180 360 0.56 2.76 0.011 4076 0.0078 2.0
CZP-7R5L155R-TW 7.5 1.5 -10%～+30% 32 11 22 300 600 0.79 3.65 0.020 1607 0.0117 1.7
CZP-7R5L225R-TW 7.5 2.2 -10%～+30% 32 11 22 250 500 0.93 4.61 0.023 1731 0.0172 2.2
CZP-7R5L335R-TW 7.5 3.3 -10%～+30% 32 11 31 200 330 1.24 5.33 0.030 2351 0.0258 3.0
CZP-7R5L505R-TW 7.5 5 -10%～+30% 39 13 29 160 260 3.15 9.49 0.070 2220 0.0391 2.5
CZP-7R5L655R-TW 7.5 6.5 -10%～+30% 39 13 33 120 180 4.08 12.34 0.095 2490 0.0508 2.81
CZP-7R5L655R-TWX 7.5 6.5 -10%～+30% 39 13 29 150 220 3.95 11.23 0.090 2110 0.0508 2.85
CZP-8R1L334R-TW 8.1 0.33 -10%～+30% 24 8 14 500 2900 0.24 0.69 0.007 897 0.0030 0.98
CZP-8R1L604R-TW 8.1 0.6 -10%～+30% 24 8 18 400 1100 0.41 1.47 0.009 1934 0.0055 1.45
CZP-8R1L105R-TW 8.1 1 -10%～+30% 24 8 22 350 850 0.50 2.20 0.012 1986 0.0091 1.93
CZP-8R1L505R-TW 8.1 5 -0%～+50% 38 13 33 110 200 3.52 11.57 0.095 2950 0.0456 2.56
CZP-9R0L334R-TW 9.0 0.33 -10%～+30% 24 8 14 500 2900 0.26 0.77 0.007 1072 0.0037 1.17
CZP-9R0L604R-TW 9.0 0.6 -10%～+30% 24 8 18 400 1100 0.38 1.64 0.012 2308 0.0068 1.73
CZP-9R0L105R-TW 9.0 1 -10%～+30% 24 8 22 350 850 0.53 2.45 0.018 2338 0.0113 2.27
CZP-9R0L155R-TW 9.0 1.5 -10%～+30% 32 11 22 240 550 0.77 3.5 0.015 2436 0.0169 2.41
CZP-9R0L225R-TW 9.0 2.2 -10%～+30% 32 11 22 240 520 0.77 3.5 0.015 2436 0.0248 3.54
CZP-9R0L335R-TW 9.0 3.3 -10%～+30% 32 11 31 120 290 1.38 8.33 0.025 3115 0.0371 2.86
CZP-9R0L505R-TW 9.0 5 -10%～+30% 39 13 29 105 195 3.77 11.39 0.070 3200 0.0563 3.61
CZP-9R0L735R-TW 9.0 7.3 -10%～+30% 39 13 33 90 165 5.31 14.93 0.120 3700 0.0825 4.71
CZP-9R0L835R-TW 9.0 8.3 -10%～+30% 39 13 38 75 135 6.10 17.61 0.150 3600 0.0935 4.99
CZP-9R0L116R-TW 9.0 11.6 -10%～+30% 49 16 34 60 120 8.17 21.82 0.160 2400 0.1305 4.75
CZP-9R0L236R-TW 9.0 23.3 -10%～+30% 55 18 44 45 60 16.39 43.72 0.350 3362 0.2621 5.44
CZP-9R0L366R-TW 9.0 36.6 -10%～+30% 55 18 64 38 50 24.11 58.20 0.550 2785 0.4118 5.90
Note: Adds passive balance. Balance options can be provided upon request. Customers can choose according to the application.
CZP Series
No. 4, Jifeng Road, Wufeng District, Taichung City, Taiwan. TEL:+86-852-51245795 www.cda-cap.com E-MAIL: zfw@cda-cap.tw